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Deed lot Number        (15)

Road and Railroad R/W

Previous Deed
Property
Railroad Right of Way

Road Easement
Road Right of Way

MAP / Parcel Number
District Number 10
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Prepared by:RDS

             For Tax Purposes Only this 
             is not Authoritative Data
This product was developed for taxation 
purposes and is therefore not suitable for
legal, Engineering, or surveying purposes. 
Users of this information should review or 
consult the primary data and information
sources to ascertain the appropriate
usage of information. Do not copy 89:s FIRE STATION

600660 550
590

600

640

660 610
02_0600

Date: 07/10/2023
1" = 300'

·

HARRIS

600Harris-

Date Saved: 07/10/2023 3:14:01 PM

Ac fixed on R by plat 2A Pg142 SV 2/12
Pcls K,R&P added to O PB 28 Pg56 SV 1/14
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